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                                                            Bank Report

                                                       AS OF:  10/31/2025

       BANK                      BEGINNING    ------REVENUE------      ------EXPENSE------     TRANS-IN     TRANS-OUT     ENDING
       CODE                      BALANCE      MTD             YTD      MTD             YTD        YTD          YTD        BALANCE

FSA     HNB FSA 7040                0.00         0.00         0.00         0.00         0.00         0.00         0.00         0.00
HNB01   HNB METERING 5436           0.00         0.00         0.00         0.00         0.00         0.00         0.00         0.00
MCD EMP EMPLOYEE BENEFITS           0.00         0.00         0.00         0.00         0.00         0.00         0.00         0.00
MCD& CO HILP                        0.00         0.00         0.00         0.00         0.00         0.00         0.00         0.00
MCDONAL CIC                         0.00         0.00         0.00         0.00         0.00         0.00         0.00         0.00
MCDONAL SCHWAB 3, 7874, 8967        0.00         0.00         0.00         0.00         0.00         0.00         0.00         0.00
SNB E B ELECTRIC BOND RETIRE        0.00         0.00         0.00         0.00         0.00         0.00         0.00         0.00
SNB EC  SNB ECONOMIC DEVELOP        0.00         0.00         0.00         0.00         0.00         0.00         0.00         0.00
SNB GEN HNB MMAX 3222            1521.49         0.00        16.95         3.24-       20.91-        0.00         0.00      1559.35
SNB HIL HNB HOUSING 2876       121546.12       110.48      1783.30-        0.00         0.00         0.00         0.00    119762.82
SNB PRO PROJECT EYEWITNESS        602.48         0.00         0.00         0.00         0.00         0.00         0.00       602.48
SNB UT  HNB GENERAL 2863      1147330.42   1370867.67  13848209.28   1594327.39  12921148.56         0.00   1200000.00    874391.14
STAR EM STAR EMPLOYEE BENEFI        0.00         0.00         0.00         0.00         0.00         0.00         0.00         0.00
STAR GE STAR-OHIO 789         2557122.71     13616.85    124182.74         0.00         0.00   1200000.00         0.00   3881305.45
USB     US BANK 2367          5238441.81     14235.49    167268.42      4528.59-   107259.77-        0.00         0.00   5512970.00
                            --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TOTAL                         9066565.03   1398830.49  14137894.09   1589795.56  12813867.88   1200000.00   1200000.00  10390591.24

* End of Report: CITY OF NEWTON FALLS *


